
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
101 
128 
222 
90 
17 
1 

19 
12 
32 

290 

Class 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SPRO 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 

Name 
JOHN LOUIS 
DENNIS DIRANI 
FERNANDO DIAS 
JULIANO RIGON 
DOUGLAS ZAPELINI 
SERGIO RAMOS 
GUI LOPES 
GABRIEL PEREIRA 
MAICON BRUGGMANN 
CHRISTIAN DOMECG 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
TONY KART 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
TONY 
TONY KART 
CRG 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
6 
6 
5 
5 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
51.495 
51.569 
51.770 
52.004 
52.509 
52.571 
52.586 
52.911 
52.929 
53.003 

Diff 

0.074 
0.275 
0.509 
1.014 
1.076 
1.091 
1.416 
1.434 
1.508 

Gap 

0.074 
0.201 
0.234 
0.505 
0.062 
0.015 
0.325 
0.018 
0.074 

In Lap 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
7 
7 
7 
5 
4 

S1 Best 
15.646 
15.686 
15.827 
15.895 
16.049 
16.003 
16.144 
16.078 
16.071 
16.105 

S2 Best 
16.487 
16.509 
16.563 
16.623 
16.883 
16.623 
16.665 
16.832 
16.834 
16.979 

S3 Best 
19.268 
19.310 
19.355 
19.472 
19.555 
19.717 
19.775 
19.794 
19.849 
19.792 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21/02/2025 12:37:10 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

1a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
       SENIOR PRO/AM 

TOMADA DE TEMPO 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 12:28:53 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

21/02/2025 12:10 


